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General info

Lampadine e accessori - Lampadine gul0

Dimmable light bulb with integrated LED sources and direct light emission

Ean

Item
Installation
Guarantee
Gross weight

Volume

8021696285566

GU10 05W 500Lm 4000K DIMM
Light bulb

5 years

0.08 kg

0.000138 m3

Technical info

Net weight
Insulation class
Compliance
Power output
Dimmer

Power supply

0.06 kg

CE

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Dimmable, TRIAC

Not required

Source info

Power

Emission

Max consuption

CCT

Duration LED (t. 25°c)
CRI

Light beam

Useful light flux
Photobiological risk

Standby power
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5w

Direct

max 5,40 W
4000 K
25000 h

> 90

420 Im

420 Im

1

< 0.50 W
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